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Quickline

according to the type of production required:

* QuickDrill with QuickMill to perform milling, drilling and countersinking on the entire work area, without
any black area;

* QuickEdge with Quick?2 to have a complete cycle of seaming, polished grinding, milling and drilling.
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MAXIMUM PRODUCTIVITY  HIGH PRODUCTION INVESTMENT FLEXIBILITY LOW MAINTENANCE COST
FLEXIBILITY being specialized and not
complex machines

Technical features
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Quickline

The Quickline has 3 working modes: in line for maximum productivity, in single mode with the processing of two different
production batches at the same time for maximum flexibility, or you can work with a single machine when the other has no
work or is in maintenance,for maximum return on investment.

Although there is an optimal working direction, glass loading / unloading can take place at any point on the line depending
on the operator’s needs of the day.
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Quickline

The Quickline can be combined with our wide range of LV or Wave type vertical washing machines and completed
with automatic loading and unloading system for an unmanned work island. The investment is also fl exible because
the line can be completed in successive stages as production needs grow.
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Quickline “ neptun

Optional

Data entry with bar code, available in both wireless and wired versions.

It allows Neptun full access for assistance and updates, not only to the operator panel but also to PLCs, drivers,
motors and sensors.
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Quickline

Tool trolley with 20 tanged cones included.
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advanced processing systems

Quickline “

Additional license for remote programming.
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advanced processing systems

“ DXF or
CAM-DXF
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Quickline

Dati tecnici

Model Dim.mm KW (';’I'::]eg's"’:zi -
Quickiine 160-24 15722 *2%9% o 420/800 - 340
Quickiine 160-30 1370 * 29 9 420/800-340
QuickineTs  19810%2992 13 420/800-340
Quickline 160:24 181502800 1. /500 - 340

Max. glass
dimension mm

1600 x 2400
1600 x 3000
1600 x 3000

1600 x 2400

neptun

advanced processing systems

Glass
thickness
mm

3/5-30

3/5-30

3/5-30

3/5-30

Speed
m/min

1-25
1-25
1-25

1-25

Weight

Kg

4-80
4-80
4-80

4-80

Diameter
mm

10,15
10,15
10,15

+0,15
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Quickline 160-30 21150 x 2800
+ LV x 2100
Quickline T8 21460 x 2992
160-30 + LV x 2200

15,5420/800-340 1600 x 3000 3/5-30 1-25 4-80 +0,15

19,5420/800-340 1600 x 3000 3/5-30 1-25 4-80 10,15
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